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Susan Barber <sbarber@cnu.edu>

Campus Announcements - April 11 

Office of Student Activities <osa@cnu.edu> Mon, Apr 11, 2016 at 11:48 AM
To: Association Office of Student Activities <osa@cnu.edu>, Franklin Council <franklin.council@cnu.edu>, Christine Bata
<christine.bata@cnu.edu>, Melissa Ardis <mardis@cnu.edu>, Elizabeth Westley <libby.westley@cnu.edu>, Robert Lange
<robert.lange@cnu.edu>, Bailey Brown <bailey.brown@cnu.edu>, students <students@cnu.edu>, Melissa Scott
<melissa.scott@cnu.edu>, Katie Wellbrock <kathryn.litle@cnu.edu>, Lori Jacobs <lori.jacobs@cnu.edu>, Abigail Grimes
<abby.grimes@cnu.edu>, Katie Johnston <katie.johnston@cnu.edu>, Dawson Metcalf <dawson.metcalf@cnu.edu>, Sarah
Smith <sarah.m.smith@cnu.edu>, Jeff Lee - CNU <jeff.lee-cnu@ruf.org>, Lauren Gyurisin <lauren.gyurisin@cnu.edu>,
Lynbea Toombs <lynbea.toombs@cnu.edu>, Beth Tucker <beth.tucker@cnu.edu>, Vanessa Buehlman
<vanessa.buehlman@cnu.edu>

 
Correction to Todays Events:
 

 

CNU Service Track Declaration Day:  IS TOMORROW, 4/12 FROM 11:00am-2:00pm 
Calling all Community Engaged Captains! 
 
CNU's Annual Service Track Declaration Day will be held Tuesday, April 12th from 11:00am - 2:00pm in the Center for
Community Engagement (CCE) located in the DSU across from the Captains Locker. 
 
Stop by to officially declare your Service Track and get your CCE signing pen and service track pin!  
 
Not sure about which Service Track or even what they are? Stop by to speak with CNU students involved in each service
track and learn about service organizations and opportunities in the local community. 
 
For more information, contact the CCE at 594-7492 or via email at vanessa.buehlman@cnu.edu.
 
 
 
 
Update to Today's Events:
 
United Campus Ministries Meets Tonight!
 
 
UCM meets tonight, Monday, 4/11, at 8:30 p.m. in the Monroe Room of the DSU for fellowship, discussion, and fun!
Please join us to see who we are and what we do around campus and the community! All are welcome. 
 
Contact ucm@cnu.edu OR Campus Minister Donna at donna.desarroraynal@cnu.edu.
 
 
 

Campus Announcements: Daily Digest
Monday, April 11
 
 
This week is... National Volunteer Week! Link
 
Today's featured CNU Service Organization is: REACH (Raising Education
Awareness through Compassion and Humanity)
REACH's vision is for students to become bearers of conscious and respectful service. REACH strives to aid in the
development of individuals through education, exploration, service, and reflection. They accomplish this by organizing fall
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break and spring break trips where students become fully immersed in service projects.
 
 
CAMPUS ACTIVITIES EVENT CALENDAR
 
 
TODAY

Sign up for the American Red Cross Blood Drive Sponsored by Phi MU and
DU: 11:00-1:00pm
IJM Stand for Freedom: 12:00pm 
Baseball vs. Newport News Apprentice School: 3:00pm 
Constitutional Conversations: 7:00-8:30pm
Black Student Union General Board Meeting: 7:30pm
Men's Golf vs. Glen Heath Memorial
UCM Meeting 8:30pm 
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